Position

Instructor

Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Hourly Instructor

Substitute Instr Cta

Substitute Instr Cta

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

OCC - Geography

OCC - Geography

OCC - Geography

OCC - Geography

OCC - Geography

OCC - Geography

OCC - Geography

OCC - Geography

OCC - Geography

Total Wages

$99,028

$73,406

$22,721

$21,758

$20,724

$18,603

$17,395

$17,070

$3,826

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,620

$20,506

$4,884

$4,805

$2,914

$4,545

$4,445

$4,418

$316



