Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Geography	\$99,028	\$22,620
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Geography	\$73,406	\$20,506
Hourly Instructor	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Geography	\$22,721	\$4,884
Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	OCC - Geography	\$21,758	\$4,805
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Geography	\$20,724	\$2,914
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Geography	\$18,603	\$4,545
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Geography	\$17,395	\$4,445
Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	OCC - Geography	\$17,070	\$4,418
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Geography	\$3,826	\$316